MESH TRAYS
•	 Constructed of durable 304-grade stainless steel mesh
•	 Standard Mesh Trays feature a mesh size of 5mm x 5mm
•	 Micro Mesh Trays feature a mesh size of 2mm x 2mm
•	 Choose from a wide range of sizes to support various
needs in sterile processing. Small trays can be used
holding small items such as screws, clips, etc. while
larger trays can be used for instrument sets.
•	 Styles: Micro Mesh Tray with attached lid or standard
Mesh Tray with drop handles (no lid)
Product No. Description Quantity
MT5500 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 1.57” x 1.57” x .79” (40mm x 40mm x 20mm) 1
MT5600 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 3.15” x 1.57” x .79” (80mm x 40mm x 20mm) 1
MT5650 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 6.30” x 1.57” x .79” (160mm x 40mm x 20mm) 1
MT5700 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 2.75” x 2.75” x 1.18” (70mm x 70mm x 30mm) 1
MT5800 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 3.15” x 3.15” x 1.57” (80mm x 80mm x 40mm) 1
MT5900 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 3.54” x 3.54” x 1.97” (90mm x 90mm x 50mm) 1
MT6020 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 7.09” x 5.12” x .79” (180mm x 130mm x 20mm) 1
MT7100 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 8.89” x 4.33” x 1.97” (225mm x 110mm x 50mm) 1
MT7200 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 10.63” x 5.31” x 1.57” (270mm x 135mm x 40mm) 1
MT7300 Micro Mesh Tray with lid, 15.75” x 9.84” x 1.97” (400mm x 250mm x 50mm) 1
MT9001 Micro Mesh Tray with drop handles, 18.90” x 9.84” x 1.97” (480mm x 250mm x 50mm) 1
MT9101 Micro Mesh Tray with drop handles, 9.84” x 9.45” x 1.97” (250mm x 240mm x 50mm) 1
MT9521 Micro Mesh Tray with drop handles, 27.56” x 8.27” x 1.97” (700mm x 210mm x 50mm) 1
MT8005 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 10.24” x 7.46” x 1.97” (260mm x 190mm x 50mm) 1
MT8050 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 14.96” x 9.84” x 1.97” (380mm x 250mm x 50mm) 1
MT8500 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 19.69” x 5.91” x 3.94” (500mm x 150mm x 100mm) 1
MT9000 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 18.90” x 9.84” x 1.97” (480mm x 250mm x 50mm) 1
MT9010 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 18.90” x 9.84” x 2.75” (480mm x 250mm x 70mm) 1
MT9100 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 9.84” x 9.84” x 1.97” (250mm x 250mm x 50mm) 1
MT9110 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 9.84” x 9.45” x 2.75” (250mm x 240mm x 70mm) 1
MT9210 Mesh Tray with drop handles, 17.32” x 4.33” x 2.56” (440mm x 110mm x 65mm) 1
Key Surgical® is a registered trademark of STERIS
MKTG4004 Rev I, 2024
M12618EN.2024-10, Rev. A
©2024 STERIS. All rights reserved.
CONTACT YOUR STERIS REPRESENTATIVE TO LEARN MORE
steris.com
Mentor, OH 44060 | USA
Key Surgical® Mesh Trays are designed for use during
washing, sterilization, storage, and transportation of
surgical instruments and/or sets.